EV-100 Series
SETUP GUIDE
SWITZERLAND (HEADQUARTERS)
KELLER AG für Druckmesstechnik
St. Gallerstrasse 119
CH- 8404  Winterthur
Tel. +41 (0)52 - 235 25 25

Update rate 30Hz.
Output current 35mA maximum total load current.
EV-100 Input Type Codes
Code Input Type
T/C Thermocouple input
Volt A signal in volts, up to  ±10V
MV A signal in millivolts, up to ±100mV
SER A value sent via the serial comms port
PT/4 A signal from a 4 wire RTD/resistance sensor
PT/3 A signal from a 3 wire RTD/resistance sensor
PT/2 A signal from a 2 wire RTD/resistance sensor
MA A signal in milliamps, up to ±20mA
EV-100 Series Setup Guide
20-5059A 61
Index
A
A/D converter ...............56
Alarm acknowledge......46
Alarm clear delay .........35